
Statement of Activity
Castle Church Inc.

January 1-31, 2025

Cash Basis  Saturday, July 19, 2025 07:16 PM GMTZ   1/1

DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT TOTAL

Income
4000 Church Donations $33.00
4001 Loan offset 5,000.00
4002 Donations 9,788.25

Total for 4000 Church Donations $14,821.25

4200 Grants 5,000.00
Total for Income $19,821.25

Cost of Goods Sold
Gross Profit $19,821.25

Expenses
6000 Payroll Expenses 0
6001 Wages 6,656.56
6005 Taxes - Payroll 868.68

Total for 6000 Payroll Expenses $7,525.24

6400 Insurance 125.30
6700 Other G&A Expense 0
6707 Dues & Subscriptions 257.60
6708 Worship Materials 119.99
6711 Bank Service Charges 2.00
6731 Volunteer Appreciation 227.01

Total for 6700 Other G&A Expense $606.60

6900 Other Income/Expense 0
6720 Interest Expense 48.38

Total for 6900 Other Income/Expense $48.38

6999 Miscellany 896.80
Office Expenses 14.61

Total for Expenses $9,216.93

Net Operating Income $10,604.32

Other Income
Other Expenses
Net Other Income 0

Net Income $10,604.32


